
No. PW061504-05

$139,900.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 CART STORAGE BUILDING NO. 2 LS 1.00 $139,900.00 $139,900.00 $0.00
CHANGE ORDER #1

2 REMOVE & REPLACE 3 1/2 CLEAN ROCK T $26.32 $0.00 86.66 $2,280.74 $2,280.74
3 REMOVE & REPLACE ENG FILL T $22.73 $0.00 257.79 $5,859.41 $5,859.41

$139,900.00 $8,140.15 $8,140.15

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $139,900.00

           CCO #1  $8,140.15 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $8,140.15
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $148,040.15

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $8,140.15

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1
MEADOWBROOK GOLF COURSE CART STORAGE BUILDING NO. 2 - GC04-1366

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 26, 2004

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN/LIPP CONSTRUCTION, LLC - 341-6620

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:



No. PW061504-05

$139,900.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 REMOVE & REPLACE 3 1/2 CLEAN ROCK

3 REMOVE & REPLACE ENG FILL

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1

MAY 26, 2004

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN/LIPP CONSTRUCTION, LLC - 341-6620

SOFT SATURATED SUBSOIL

MEADOWBROOK GOLF COURSE CART STORAGE BUILDING NO. 2 - GC04-1366

REASON FOR CHANGE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

SOFT SATURATED SUBSOIL

PREPARED BY:  ROD JOHNSON DATE:   MAY 26, 2004


